
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

713 
703 
661 
456 
701 
723 
600 
623 
677 

13 
99 

538 
777 
624 
503 
622 

40 
156 
791 
588 
502 
566 
711 

Name 

Boško Tripalo 
Lukáš Valdman 
Petr Koutský 
Luboš Nebřenský 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Libor Šajner 
Aleš Göllner 
Lukáš Kaňka 
Petr Kameník 
Jan Olšaník 
Christian Arnold 
Petr Moučka 
Tomáš Beneš 
Michal Pavel 
Luboš Sázava  
Petr Kašpi 
Martin Hanzl 
Lukáš Liebzeit 
Pavel Urbánek 
Libor Bešťák 
Ivo Štajdl 
Jiří Zeman st. 
Radek Zimmer 

Class 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B4 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B5 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B1 

B4 

Best Tm 

1:53.406 
1:54.254 
1:58.650 
1:58.814 
1:59.315 
2:00.062 
2:01.507 
2:02.529 
2:04.548 
2:05.051 
2:06.576 
2:07.430 
2:08.511 
2:09.053 
2:09.782 
2:10.121 
2:12.973 
2:13.280 
2:15.446 
2:16.168 
2:17.052 
2:30.469 

Diff 

0.848 
5.244 
5.408 
5.909 
6.656 
8.101 
9.123 

11.142 
11.645 
13.170 
14.024 
15.105 
15.647 
16.376 
16.715 
19.567 
19.874 
22.040 
22.762 
23.646 
37.063 

Best Speed 

133,707 
132,715 
127,798 
127,621 
127,085 
126,295 
124,793 
123,752 
121,746 
121,256 
119,795 
118,992 
117,991 
117,496 
116,836 
116,532 
114,032 
113,770 
111,950 
111,357 
110,638 
100,773 

- 

In Lap 

1 
1 
6 
7 
4 
1 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
7 
4 
4 
3 
6 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
2 
0 

Země/State 

SVK 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 

VCHR 
LV Team 
.... 
STAVRECO 
ZC Racing 
...... 
...... 
Elba Racing  
.... 
Wars Team 
team Arnold 
PM Racing 
Elba Racing 
Klíťa Racing team 
P G R a ce  C ze ch  M o t o rs p o r t  
Klíťa Racing team 
PPP 
Elba Racing 
Elba Racing 
MB Racing 
Chabrmotorsport 
Zeman Racing team 
GLAIVE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.10.2019 18:06:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace B 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:21:04 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

13.10.2019 13:20 


